
附件

合水镇合水村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十七批）

序

号

权利

人名

称

权利类

型

不动产

坐落

不动产

单元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 谢国献

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村上洞村

小组

4416241071

04JC05861F

00010001

101.2

3

205.7

8

农村

宅基

地

2 黄志新

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村水东村

小组

4416241071

04JC05534F

00010001

132.7

8

291.0

5

农村

宅基

地

3 谢春河

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村上洞村

小组

4416241071

04JC05859F

00010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

69.68

平方米

4 黄海炎

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村水东村

小组

4416241071

04JC05538F

00010001

76.49
187.6

2

农村

宅基

地

5 曹昌盛

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村曹新屋

村小组

4416241071

04JC05606F

00010001

91.10
216.6

9

农村

宅基

地

6 缪德军

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村缪屋村

小组

4416241071

04JC06603F

00010001

29.02 29.02

农村

宅基

地

7 朱南才

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村船潭村

小组

4416241071

04JC05495F

00010001

94.39 88.19

农村

宅基

地

8 王荣清

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村坳背村

小组

4416241071

04JC05441F

00010001

86.48
286.9

7

农村

宅基

地

9 张荣辉

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村张屋村

小组

4416241071

04JC05757F

00010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

78.18

平方米

10 朱少杰

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村下洞村

小组

4416241071

04JC05942F

00010001

91.56
222.5

5

农村

宅基

地



11 曹锦培

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村曹老屋

村小组

4416241071

04JC05654F

00010001

75.02
160.1

9

农村

宅基

地

12 黄新容

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村曹新屋

村小组

4416241071

04JC05610F

00010001

127.0

7

317.6

5

农村

宅基

地

13 谢娘英

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村水东村

小组

4416241071

04JC05546F

00010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

92.94

平方米

14 王志光

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村坳背村

小组

4416241071

04JC05423F

00010001

78.85
189.1

5

农村

宅基

地

15 王连新

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村山塘村

小组

4416241071

04JC05577F

00010001

141.7

9

290.6

8

农村

宅基

地

16 王少甫

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村高坳村

小组

4416241071

04JC05380F

00010001

82.00
212.8

0

农村

宅基

地

17 朱飞烙

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村下洞村

小组

4416241071

04JC05930F

00010001

76.19
180.8

9

农村

宅基

地

18 黄新月

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村河口村

小组

4416241071

04JC06146F

00010001

150.0

0

284.8

1

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

147.88

平方米

19 缪丙炎

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村缪屋村

小组

4416241071

04JC05716F

00010001

92.94 92.94

农村

宅基

地

20 黄文彬

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村高沙村

小组

4416241071

04JC05330F

00010001

70.53
213.6

0

农村

宅基

地

21 黄月亮

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村水东村

小组

4416241071

04JC05512F

00010001

97.07
243.6

6

农村

宅基

地

22 黄运桥

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村合水围

村小组

4416241071

04JC05679F

00010001

69.58
138.6

1

农村

宅基

地



23 王荣修

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村高坳村

小组

4416241071

04JC05392F

00010001

88.71
207.2

9

农村

宅基

地

24 曹炳伟

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村曹老屋

村小组

4416241071

04JC05656F

00010001

47.76 85.03

农村

宅基

地

25 朱新延

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村船潭村

小组

4416241071

04JC06611F

00010001

26.99 26.99

农村

宅基

地

26 张月华

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村张屋村

小组

4416241071

04JC06605F

00010001

137.9

2

252.2

1

农村

宅基

地

27 王少明

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村高坳村

小组

4416241071

04JC05382F

00010001

98.11
227.4

9

农村

宅基

地

28 黄运甜

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村下洞村

小组

4416241071

04JC05921F

00010001

149.9

6

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

29 黄春明

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村河口村

小组

4416241071

04JC05801F

00010001

81.12
233.5

2

农村

宅基

地

30 何运茂

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村河口村

小组

4416241071

04JC06157F

00010001

37.61 37.61

农村

宅基

地

31 王友生

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村合水围

村小组

4416241071

04JC05629F

00010001

125.7

4

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

32 黄云标

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村水东村

小组

4416241071

04JC05510F

00010001

93.78
177.8

9

农村

宅基

地

33 缪日光

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村缪屋村

小组

4416241071

04JC06609F

00010001

66.75
131.3

0

农村

宅基

地

34 黄日红

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村高沙村

小组

4416241071

04JC05300F

00010001

86.26
215.9

0

农村

宅基

地

35 曹玉丽

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村曹老屋

村小组

4416241071

04JC05638F

00010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

18.01

平方米



36 缪爱平

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村缪屋村

小组

4416241071

04JC05705F

00010001

63.15 63.15

农村

宅基

地

37 黄燕红

宅基地使

用权/房屋

所有权

河源市和平

县合水镇合

水村水东村

小组

4416241071

04JC05554F

00010001

90.76
195.7

9

农村

宅基

地


